
 

СЕНТЯБРЬ 2022 

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

      1  2  3           4  

5  6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 
10 

 
11 

 

12 

ПОВАЖНАЯ 

Галина 

Тимофеевна 

13 

ТОПОЛОВ 

Олег 

Анатольевич 

14 

 

 

 

 

 
15 

ШТАЛЕНКОВ 

Александр 

Викторович 

16 

 

 

17 
СОЛОХОВ Игорь 

Владимирович 
18 

ЛАПШИН 

Андрей 

Витальевич 

БОРЦОВ 

Александр 

Григорьевич 

ЛИНОВИЦКИЙ 

Виктор 

Александрович 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

 
22 

 

23 

БУРЛАЧУК 

Анатолий 

Семенович 

НИКИТИН 

Дмитрий 

Анатольевич 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 

БАРАНОВ 

Александр 

Валентинович 

ЛЕВИН 

Александр 

Юрьевич 

27 

 

 

БУДНАЯ 

Ольга 

Владимировна 

УЛЬЯНОВ 

Александр 

Львович 

 

28 

САЛАМАТОВА 

Дарья 

Владимировна 

29 
ГУСАРОВА 

Светлана 

Васильевна 

30 

ВОРОНКОВ 

Сергей 

Георгиевич 

ВАСИЛЬЕВ 

Михаил 

Сергеевич 

КИЛАМТИ 

Мартин 

Гершвинович 

 

 

 

 

РОССИЙСКИЙ 

СОЮЗ  ВЫСТАВОК 

И  ЯРМAРОК 


